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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51
TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued

15

Consolidated Fund—continued £ £ £

YOTE—TREASURY—continued

Subdivision No. Ill—Superannuation Division

Salaries—-

Other salaries (additional) 1,980
1

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Compassionate grant to widow of deceased
officer

Total—Subdivision No. Ill

115

!

2,095

'

Subdivision No. IV—Government Stores Board

Salaries—

Other salaries (additional)

Total—Subdivision No. IV

TOTAL ..

880

880OOKJ

10,165
1
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