SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued			
Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
VOTE—TREASURY—continued			
Subdivision No. III—Superannuation Division			
Salaries— Other salaries (additional)	1,980		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Compassionate grant to widow of deceased officer	115		
Total—Subdivision No. III		2,095	
Subdivision No. IV—Government Stores Board			
Salaries - Other salaries (additional)	880		
Total-Subdivision No. 1V		880	
TOTAL			10,165